

International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews

(Open Access, Peer Reviewed, International Journal)

ISSN 2582-7421

Sr. No: IJRPR 53709

Certificate of Acceptance & Publication

This certificate is awarded to Ch. Ramchander, and certifies the acceptance for publication of research paper entitled "The Socio-Economic and Political Background of Rural Leaders in India" in "International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews", Volume 4, Issue 4, 2023.



Date 24/04/2023

Signed

Editor-in-Chief International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews